BioFil™ Syringe Filter
Why To use a syringe filter?
Why choose Biofil™ Syringe Filter
Futures
1. HPLC certification which guarantees the filters will not
produce extraneous peaks in the UV range.
2. 100% integrity tested with higher burst strength ratings
assuring they will perform consistently.

Temperature: 25°C, Flow rate:0.8ml/min,
sample:2mg/ml Bergenin(in Methanol)
Order Information
13mm syringe filters
25mm Syringe Filters
Part No. Membrane  Pore Size(μm)
Diameter
(mm)
Packing
(pcs/pk)
S25NY022B
Nylon
0.22 25 100
S25NY045B 0.45 25 100
S25PTB022B
Hydrophobic PTFE
0.22 25 100
S25PTB045B 0.45 25 100
S25PTL022B
Hydrophilic PTFE
0.22 25 100
S25PTL045B 0.45 25 100
S25PES022B
PES
0.22 25 100
S25PES045B 0.45 25 100
S25PVB022B
PVDF
0.22 25 100
S25PVB045B 0.45 25 100
S25CA022B
CA
0.22 25 100
S25CA045B 0.45 25 100
S25MCE022B
MCE
0.22 25 100
S25MCE045B 0.45 25 100
S25PP022B
PP
0.22 25 100
S25PP045B 0.45 25 100
Part No. Membrane  Pore Size(μm)
Diameter
(mm)
Packing